1/23
2/23
3/23
4/23
5/23
6/23
7/23
8/23
9/23
10/23
11/23
12/23
13/23
14/23
15/23
16/23
17/23
18/23
19/23
20/23
21/23
22/23
23/23
24/23
25/23
1/22
2/22
4/22
11/22
12/22
15/22
18/22
22/22
25/22
28/22
32/22
40/22
43/22
6/18

IT kolokvijum

Mrdakovié¢ Marko
Kecojevi¢ David
Zivkovié Ksenija
Zivkovié Jelena
Tomovi¢ Kristina
Stijepovic¢ Jovan
Séepanovic Vesna
Darmanovié Tatjana
Kasalica Jovana
Catovié Emina
Srdanovic¢ Jovan
Vukovic¢ Jovana
Dubljevi¢ Tijana
Kalezi¢ Todor
Bozovié Stasa
Kotlaja Lazar
Srdanovi¢ Vladimir
Lalatovié¢ Gordana
Bakié Branko
Krstaji¢ Marija
HodzZa Damir
Vitorovié Strahinja
Markovié Porde
Cavi¢ Tamara
Berisa Erdi
Pejovi¢ Anastasija
Mini¢ Danilo
Deli¢ Eman
Cirovi¢ Tijana
Rudi¢ Milica
Krec¢kovi¢ Lazar
Mitrovié¢ Nenad
Cicmil Arsenije
Lambuli¢ Nikolina
Lapcié¢ Andela
Hodzi¢ Adisa
Zekovié¢ Tamara
Stankovié¢ Tamara
Boskovié Milica

(max.16 poena)
np
np
np
np
2.0
np
np
6.0
53
4.0
13.5
np
np
np
np
4.0
np
np
np
np
4.0
np
1.0
np
np
np
np
8.8
np
7.0
np
15.0
np
np
4.0
6.0
np
np
1.5

Kolokvijum poloZen sa =8 poena



